
                                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                               

Meeting Frequency
Monthly/Every Fourth Wednesday/1pm -2:30pm

Systems Alignment 
Subcommittee Roster

# Member Name / Title/ Agency Email

1 APPLYING Tiffany Olivas                                        
CO-CHAIR                                                

tolivas@childrenscabinet.org

2 ECAC Abbey Bernhardt                                
CO-CHAIR

abbeyfredenburgh@icloud.com

3 Partner Anna Binder                                
Parent Representative

binder4nevada@gmail.com

4 ECAC

Patrice Gardner,                                     
ECAC Vice Chair                                           
Head Start Collaboration                        
Office of Early Learning and Development 
Nevada Department of Education

pmgardner@doe.nv.gov

5 Partner 

Jamie Mendez                                          
Early Childhood Workforce Specialist    
Office of Early Learning and Development 
Nevada Department of Education

Jamie.mendez@doe.nv.gov

6 Partner 
Dr.. Jamelle Nance                            
Children's Advocacy Alliancer

jamelle.nance@caanv.org

7 ECAC Dr. Diane Nicolet                                  
WCSD Trustee

dnicolet@washoeschools.net

8 Partner 
Anna Severens                                 
Education Programs Specialist, PreK      Nevada 
Department of Education

aseverens@doe.nv.gov

9 ECAC Tina Springmeyer
Washoe County School District

tspringmeyer@washoeschools.net

10 Partner 
Rachel Stepina,                                         
PDG B-5 Grant Manager,                     
Nevada Department of Education

rachel.stepina@doe.nv.gov
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